

LICC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Alabama Power Company 600 N. 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35203	

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 09/22/2010 02:25:18 PM FILED/CERT

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME **SUFFIX** MIDDLE NAME 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME ichard COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE 1c. MAILING ADDRESS 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN **ORGANIZATION** NONE DEBTOR 2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE CITY 2c. MAILING ADDRESS BOX 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b) 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CITY 3c. MAILING ADDRESS

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

The following Heat Pump was installed at the residence located on the property described in Item #14 of this financing statement:

Brand: Frigidaine

Model: FTBd-042K

Model: B5BM-X42K-B

Model: HGHKO10H-01

Serial: 9044111002249141 Serial: <u>B5d090901013</u> FTA090400224

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE	/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [1 ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	or record] (or recorded)	in the REAL [if applicable]	7. Check to REQUIADDITIONAL	JEST SEARCH REPOR	T(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA							

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDU	M		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING S	TATEMENT		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX		
Sherrell RICHAND	L.		
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			
		20100922000311810 2/3 \$40	
		Shelby Cnty Judge of Prob	oate, AL
		09/22/2010 02:25:18 PM F	ILED/CERT
··	THE	ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF	FFICE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only of	ne name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or com	bine names	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR ALL INDUSTRIAL TO LACT MANE	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	ELizabeth	INSTRUCE INVINE	
Sherrel 11c. MAILING ADDRESS A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
10. MARING DID 180X 192	Westown	AL 35/85	
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #,	if any
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	- 		NON
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR SA	P'S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR OR OR OF MANE	Telcombiane		Louisen.
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
126. WAILING ADDRESS			
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extract	ted 16. Additional collateral description:		
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.			
14. Description of real estate:			
THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THE			
ATTACHED DEED:			
Physical Address:			
1/19SICAL MULITUSS.			
417 County Road 442			
The Courty received			
C1 11 25147			
Sterrett, AL 35147			
15. Name and address of a DECORD OWNER of above described real estate			
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):			
	17. Check only if applicable and check or	nly one box.	
		ing with respect to property held in trust	or Decedent's Estat
	18. Check only if applicable and check or		
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY		
		ed-Home Transaction — effective 30 year	'S
	Filed in connection with a Public-Fina	nce Transaction effective 30 years	

This instrume pared by		
Name WALLACE, ELLIS, HEAD & FOWLER, ATTORNEYS AT L	AH	^
Columbiana, Alabama 35051	murbo- qu il Bolosquequeditosque, topos souo, tiposque si stado po pularido popularido pertenta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta es	
orm 1-1-1 Rev. 1-66 VARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR—LAW	FYERS TITLE INSURANCE CORPORATION, Birmingham, Alabama	
SHELBY COUNTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED	MOUNT OF \$30,400.00 HE EXECUTION OF A	
That in consideration of THIRTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND	NO/100 (30,400.00) DOLLARS	
	name tomin the receipt whereof is acknowledged. We.	
to the undersigned grantor or grantors in hand paid by the GRANT Harold Rich and wife, Nancy Rich	(SEP DELEND' COR LECENDE AMERICAN IN ACCUMANTANT MAIN	
(herein referred to as grantors) do grant, bargain, sell and convey uni		
Richard L. Sherrell and wife, Elizabeth Sherr		
(herein referred to as GRANTEES) for and during their joint lives at	nd upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor	
of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and rig Shelby		
A lot in the SE% of the NE% of Section 29, and 28, Township 19 South, Range 1 East, Shelby C	County, Alabama, described as tollows:	
Commence at the NW corner of Section 28. Town	IShip by South, kange I tast; thence	
run South along the West line of said Section the point of beginning; of hence turn an angl	e of 138 degrees to minutes of seconds	
to the left and run a distance of 235.36 feet	t; thence turn an angle of /4 degrees	
20 minutes 50 seconds to the right and run a an angle of 105 degrees 38 minutes 36 seconds	to the right and run a distance of	
207.93 feet to the right-of-way line of U.S.	Highway 280; thence turn an angle of	
OO 74 degrees 21 minutes 24 seconds to the right distance of 154.13 feet; thence turn an angle	e of 90 degrees 00 minutes 00 seconds	
to the left and run along said right-of-way a	a distance of 41.8/ feet to the North	
m argin of Shelby County Road No. 442; thence	turn an angle of 80 degrees 30 minutes ounty Road, a distance of 72.46 feet;	
16 seconds to the right and run along said Contract thence turn an angle of 109 degrees 08 minute	THE REPORTED A TAIL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
distance of 20.64 feet to the point of begins of Section 29 and the SWk of the NWk of Section	ning. Situated in the Sta of the Nea ion 28. Township 19 South. Range 1 East.	
Shelby County, Alabama		
, ,		
· ! ! ! !	20	0100922000311810 3/3 \$ 40.30
	SI	nelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL
! •	Ø\$	9/22/2010 02:25:18 PM FILED/CERT
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD to the said GRANTEES for and dur	ring their joint lives and upon the death of either of them,	
then to the survivor of them in fee simple, and to the heirs and assign	ns of such survivor forever, together with every contingent	
remainder and right of reversion. And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, execut	ors, and administrators covenant with the said GRANTEES,	
their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple unless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and c	of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances,	
heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same	to the said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns forever,	
against the lawful claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set OUT	hand(s) and seal(s), this	
Ja-2 19. 83		
	, /	
WITNESS: Deed Tax 200 - Chillips (Seal)	Rhad Rich (Seal)	
Qued TAX 200 = (Seal)	(Harold Rich) (Seal)	
Trid 1.00 (Seal)	Darelo Kil	
4.50 E63 JUN 13	(naucy Kich	
(Seal)		
STATE OF ALABAMA Shelby COUNTY	eneral Acknowledgment	

the undersigned authority Hereby certify that Harold Rich and Wife, Nancy Rich	a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State	•
where name are anyeven	ce, and who delice known to me, acknowledged before me	
on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance.		
Given under my hand and official seal thisday of	June 19 83	•
1 	Conead In Aller Jr.	-
Robus to Richard L. Sherrely	Notary Public.	